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BASKETBALL OF
HIGH QUALITY

PRINCE RUPERT INTERMEDIAYTES
BEAT PORT SIMPSON 26 TO 25—
TWO OTHER GOOD GAMES

Tuxis Boys, 22. Stars, 21,

Girls “A™ 21; Girls “B" 12

Port Simpson, 25. Prince Rupert, 2.

The basketball fans who witnessed |
the three games in the Exhibition Hall
last night, got their moneys worth.
The Port Simpson team gave the local
picked Intermediate team & scare and.
for the greater part of the journey, led
the locals by & good unmber of points.
Al halfl time the score stood at 18 to 22
With the visitors on the Jonz end.
After the opening of the second half,
the locals pulled themselves together
and, by engaging In closer defence work
and taking advantage of the openings,
were able to come out ahead when the
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Al the opening of the game the locals
started with a rush and notched a
couple of baskets for a score of hur'
points. The visitors soon got going, !
however, and the score board soon:
showed 10 to 4 with the Prince Rupert
boys trailing. From then on till the!
end of the period, the game was more
even although the fast combination
Work of the visitors kept the local ag-
gregation dazzied. The second half was
featured by close checking with the
locals playing better combination than
In the first period.

In the Junior League the Tuxis boys
won their second victory of the week
although their first win is still under
protest. The game was fast and close
With the youngsters treating the fani
to a4 good brand of basketball.

The ladies’ exhibition game was close
with very little to choose between the
teamns. The “A" team, however, seemed
to be In better shooting form and made
Detter use of their tries for the basket.
It was an excellent practice iQr all the
players who, however, found it rather
difficult o accustom themselves to new
tean mates.

The Individual scoring was as follows:

JUNTOR LEAGLUE

Tuxis Boys—B. Hunt 10, W. Patmore
4, E. Smith 4, M. Sakamoto, J. Currie '
4. Total 22. g

Stars—E. Smith 3, A Cross 2. D. "
Morrison 4, T. Keisey 12, H. Donald, U ovW
Towal 21. |

LAMIES” EXHIBITION GAME

"A" team--W. Dyer 6, Vera Smith 4.
H. Grant, M. Harvey 8, Helen Sim 3.
Tosal 21.

"B” team-—M. Graham, L. Lowe 6. C.
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'J. Hillman

IF. Zieman (Terminais)
Mitchell 4. D Gosse. E. 2.
Dadby W“I‘Fred Pyle (8t. Andrew's)

'W. E. Williscroft

12.
INTERTOWN GAME

Port Simpson—Peter Alexcee 6, Robert
Sankey 8, Paul Reid 9. Geo. White 2.
W. Johnson. Total 25.

Prince Rupert—J. 8im 2, D. Gurvich
10, W. Wrathall 2, J. McNulty 10, D.
Frizzell 2, R. Smith. Total 26.

LEAGUE TABLES

The league standings 10 date are as

follows:
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Last night’s billiard league fixture re- |
sulted in a win for the St. Andrew's So- |

‘891 to 937
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The averages for the players in the
“ug'u? to date are as follows
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Morgan
A Macdonald
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Large, Red Pimples  PRINCE GEORGE
Covered Her Face '

Miss Mable Moore, Blenheim, Ont.
writes:—*‘ A short while age my face
was covered with large, red pimples
1 tried several remedies, but all faikl
At last & fnend advised me to take
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regret the day I did this as my face
| 18 entirely cleared up.
| My mother has taken B.BB. for
. headaches, and she hasn’'t had the ! W
least sign of a headache for a long ™itied a reques
time. "’ substantial increass
This valuable remedy has been on montk. He
the market for the past 485 vears; put |wrowing in
up “hl_" h" Th T. “ilbum (b., l.lmilﬂ, y ed responstbilities
Tereuty, Ont. ———

meeilln

of
198 W. J. Nelson

200. F. Aldridee

200
163 Clerk George

b
%

200
ale as

193
standines

B. F. Sell
date

el

ue Lo

wWork
Games Total
13 11850
13 11.563
12 10 €52
13 11.539
13 11470

Are
912!
389.

888
888

Ler Nas deferrod

| council

SRATING AT ALICE ARM,

f

G T. Pox

* | the Poundatios
ALICE ARM, Feb. 12 —-Colder weathe:

_ Made an inspe
Oaving come, league hockey gzames have

_ isituation this
Deell resumed on the Alice Armm skat-
ng rink

" Y e
Montrea!

-'-l.-iii.}.t s

L

- e ma

(

L1101
wWeéek preparatom
company ODidding o
' Lhere of nvdro-

| Fraser Timber

200 R

= TEA AND SALE TODAY |0 comemer: -
BY BAPTIST LADIES

164 :

IBH-I'rﬂlj \ifair Taking Place This \iter- |
188 noau . Charch Parfors with  Mrs
1&3' . . Linzey, General Convener timber
187 iin this dai
1 8¢ The Ladies’ Ald the First BJ;}T.*"; notice
185 |Church is holding valentine te
182 'sale this afternoon Parior rooins |paper projec!
181 being prettily with -.t'l*:lt-;
180 Tlowers and for -1 A popularity and bea
180 Casion test |

178 Mrs. P. H Linzey general
178 And recelving the guests
178 and Mrs. W. 8. Hammond
177 The tea room is charge
177 George Johnstone and Mrs. Hibbard
175 Sisted by Mrs. J. 8. McDonald
175 P. C. Miller. Mrs. V. Houston
175 4. Thurber are presiding
173 cooking tables with Mrs
172 charge Mrs
169 &8s cashier
162

162
162
160
150
165
153
131

Games Ttl Aver
(Moose ) 1000

200
2317
2316
2099
1517
1135
2447
2434
2243
1858
1851
2005
2354
2343
2340
23190
2314

356
1951
1947
2281
2004
1751

173
1378
1854
1944

487

323
1922
1700
1089

306

131

5 |
. TSR A A
i
12
12
11
8
6
13
13
12
10
10
11
13
13
13
13
13
/|
11
1]
13
12
10
1
8

11

sYha.
e
(Moose)
193
191 In

71
ranads

Pri
Pattullo
that

A letter o the (3
Hon. T. D
AL O INCes

rf_‘i}rt."-‘ 1% IS

(8L. A.)

action
o

) 0 Already existin

oy,

“.l. f"‘

(Gyro) stric!
(Terminals

(St. A.)

'l
i as 1AS )

. -
ol ar I8 O Ds (it

A

the ners

'Gmtto \ aecc I't'(‘(l

{Terminals) crimson hearts *hé O 1Ty

;" r)t;-i :lt.i-; -"r*'

is Le for pi

jon 1
$5.00

il | 7€

F
-

(Gyro)
(Grotto)
(St. Andrew's

conveng:
are Mrs. Price

50

anao

|
wf

D

L ]
."l
id

PFr

wWno

rort

oee]

:!4 |"'l' 'i“{‘;

Mrs

As- |

Mrs. |ton Hospita!
and Mrs [Guite

at the honmm

A. Ivarson In

Lemon s acting

“ie LS

(Grotto)... and has returne
(Terminals)
(St.A.).
(Terminals )-—
(Moose ) . ..
(St. A.)
(Gyro}
(Gyros)

(Terminals) .
Moose )

(St

recovered

Bellos

ul

Arthur
i‘\.’a::ur-rmx.--w:
' hold-up

L1AS

P

Panta

—
of sewing s

Al

The
' here
| SeT e

J A

9 HOTEL ARRIVALS

/-
12
11

-
]

2
i

L]
A

Prince Rupert
W. B. Waring and H
couver; Mr. and Mrs
Georgetowr!: W. Laing
Mille, city.

'
Van. ‘edm
teld

R

Clarke
lr;l J‘
Victoria:

A.)

Doard
)i o

M

DT er)
Millira:

At the shoot of the North B.C. Regi-
ment Rifle Association last night at the Whether
Market Place minlature range,
were made as follows:
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_SPORT CHAT |
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Since the Maple Leafs have won the
lacles’ championship of the city they}
will not meet the Adapacs more than
once a week lor the remainder of the
season. NO word has as yet been
received from Smithers or Anyox as to
the prospecis of inter-town games o

determine the ladies’ champlonship of
Noerthern B.C,

Sabin Carr of Yale, intercollegiate
pole vault champion, shattered the
world’s indoor pole vault record by Iaet-*
ter than half a foot when he cleared
the bar at 13 feet 7% Inches at the

68Lh annual Indoor Boston A. A games
at Boston this week.

The Los Angeles Times says Jack
Dempsey on the eve of leaving for the
mountain camp tww begin training for
nis effort to regain the world's cham-
plonship wrested from him by Gene
Tunney, has developed a serious oase of

blood poisoning in his left hand and
arm.

Playing In brilliant sunshine before
& crowd of 6000 people, the Victoria
Hockey Club of Montreal defeated a
local hockey team at Stockholm, Swe.
den, last week by 17 goals to 1. Xing
Gustav attended the game and before
the team lined up the Canadians skated
up to the royal box and, waving their
sticks In the alr, gave the king three

hearty cheers,

scores Or not, the modern girl is always strong
for the fron man
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THE HIGH QUALITY OF

Baker’s Breakfast Cocoa

is Not an Accident

It i» the result of 2 judicious selection and blending of cocoa beans of
which there are more than thirty grades: 6f most careful roasting, a.:u'y
delicate operation; and its further preparation by the best mechanical

processes (no chemicals) which pres the del _
aroma and attractive color of chcwljc::c Qe 3 o

WALTER BAKER & CO. Limited

Established 1780 DORCHESTER, MASS.
Canadian Mills at Montreal

Booklet of Choice Recipes sent free
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Another enjoyable By dance was
iheld last evening in the Metr pole Hall
yunder Lhe auspices of Bt. Andrew's” 8o-
clely. The orchestira consisling ot
John Bremner, Jas. McEay, J. Watl and
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ROSS BROS, POOL ROOM
Meeker Block.
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